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Altezza 1 [mm] 87,4

OEM

Marchio
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

Riferimento
31664689
32142326
32142489
32287895

Contatto avvisatore usura

Sistema frenante
Spessore 1 [mm)]

Larghezza 1 [mm)]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
FMSI-VERBAND
ICER
METELLI
NAPA

PAGID
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

fri.tech.

Non predisposto per contatto
segnalazione usura

BREMBO
17,5
189,8

Riferimento
35335

P 86 034
P86034N
BP3896
822-1328-0
D2143-9383
182377
22-1328-0
PBP7858
T2781
1502.10
21502.10
SPB896
2258501
P14023.10
22585.175.1
1328.0

Sigmauto & un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

	SPB896FRENANTE
	OEM
	AM

